
TV10 Olümpiastarti Valgamaa I etapp
15.01.2009.a. Valga Spordihallis

TN ( 1997.a. ja hiljem)
60m jooks I Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997. Valga G. 8,6 F. 8,4

II Keit Kalk 28.03.1997. Otepää G. 8,8 F.8,7
III Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga VG. 8,9 F.8,9
4. Merili Viks 24.10.1997. Valga G. 8,8 F.9,0
5. Sigrit Saaremäe 10.03.1998. Otepää G. 9,3 F.9,2
6. Eve Engelbrecht 29.04.1997. Tõrva G. 9,3 F.9,2
7. Kristel Alatalo 21.02.1997. Palupera PK. 9,4 F.9,4
8. Anastassia Veretennik 17.01.1998. Valga G. 9,4 F.9,8
9. Teele Tamm 19.07.1997. Palupera PK. 9,7
10. Merili Moosus 15.06.1997. Tõrva G. 9,8
11. Eliis Kikkas 14.03.1997. Valga G. 9,9

12.-14. Cärolain Kariste 13.03.1998. Valga G. 10,0
12.-14. Mirell Luik 03.01.1997. Tõrva G.  '10,0
12.-14. Grete Sirelpuu 12.06.1997. Tõrva G. 10,0

15. Laura Parts 22.09.1998. Valga G. 10,1
16. Gredy Lillipuu 30.12.1998. Tõrva G. 10,4
17. Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000. Valga G. 10,5
18. Sandra Grossberg 09.08.2000. Valga G. 11,4

Kõrgushüpe I Eve Engelbrecht 29.04.1997. Tõrva G. 1.35
II Merili Moosus 15.06.1997. Tõrva G. 1.29
III Keit Kalk 28.03.1997. Otepää G. 1.26
4. Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga VG. 1.26
5. Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997. Valga G. 1.26
6. Mirell Luik 03.01.1997. Tõrva G. 1.20
7. Merili Viks 24.10.1997. Valga G. 1.20
8. Keiju Rootsma 03.09.1997. Otepää G. 1.15

9.-10. Gredy Lillipuu 30.12.1998. Tõrva G. 1.15
9.-10. Grete Sirelpuu 12.06.1997. Tõrva G. 1.15

11. Eliis Kikkas 14.03.1997. Valga G. 1.05
12. Anastassia Veretennik 17.01.1998. Valga G. 1.05
13. Laura Parts 22.09.1998. Valga G. 1.05
14. Cärolain Kariste 13.03.1998. Valga G. 1.00
15. Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000. Valga G. 0.95
16. Sandra Grossberg 09.08.2000. Valga G. 0.80

Hanna Dovha 25.02.1997. ValgaG. DQ

TV (1995.-1996.a.)
60m jooks I Kertu Täht 20.01.1995. Valga G. 8,7 F.8,7

II Liisa Lind 13.02.1995. valga G. 8,8 F.8,9
III Margot Meri 30.04.1996. Valga G. 8,9 F.9.0
4. Silvia Tammela 23.03.1995. Valga G. 9,0 F.9,3
5. Johanna Ardel 18.12.1996. Valga G. 9,1 F.8,9
6. Helin Külm 25.11.1996. Otepää G. 9,1 F.9,0
7. Ilona Nummert 11.02.1996. Valga PK. 9,1 F.9,1
8. Cathlin Rennu 03.11.1995. Valga G. 9,0 F.9,2
9. Anna-Maria Sljusartšuk 26.12.1996. Valga G. 9,1
10. Lisandra Talv 22.12.1996. Valga G. 9,2
11. Kairit Siht 05.01.1996. Valga G. 9,3

12.-13. Sigrit Siht 05.01.1996. Valga G. 9,4
12.-13. Kairin Koop 12.06.1996. Valga G. 9,4
14.-16. Anna-Liis Saluveer 12.03.1996. Valga G. 9,5



14.-16. Kaisa Lokk 24.03.1995. Palupera PK. 9,5
14.-16. Birgit Post 05.09.1996. Valga G. 9,5
17.-18. Kerle Lillis 09.06.1996. Valga G. 9,6
17.-18. Keiu Järvik 11.12.1995. Valga G. 9,6
19.-20. Alice Andressoo 21.07.1995. Palupera PK. 9,7
19.-20. Evely Reidla 25.09.1996. Valga G. 9,7
21.-23. Anastassia Morozova 02.05.1996. Valga VG. 9,8
21.-23. Kädi Aldošin 09.06.1996. Valga PK. 9,8
21.-23. Kristi Küber 04.01.1996. Valga G. 9,8
24.-25. Mirjam Köster 01.02.1995. Riidaja PK. 9,9
24.-25. Marion Villemson 04.01.1996. Valga G. 9,9

26. Eveli Raidsalu 15.10.1996. Valga PK. 10,0
27.-29. Kristi Jaama 10.09.1995. Tõrva G. 10,1
27.-29. Jelena Helimets 05.11.1995. Palupera PK. 10,1
27.-29. Olga Rõndina 30.01.1996. ValgaVG 10,1
27.-29. Cessica Järvmägi 29.01.1996. Valga PK. 10,1

30. Lili Karkus 19.05.1996. Valga G. 10,4
31. Eliise Palk 21.03.1996. Tõrva G. 10,5

Kaugushüpe I Margot Meri 30.04.1996. Valga G.  4.57
II Kairit Siht 05.01.1996. Valga G.  4.24
III Cathlyn Rennu 03.11.1995. Valga G.  4.20
4. Kairin Koop 12.06.1996. Valga G.  4.09
5. Anna-Maria Sljusartšuk 26.12.1996. Valga PK.  4.09
6. Jelena Helimets 05.11.1995. Palupera PK.  3.95
7. Sigrit Siht 05.01.1996. Valga G.  3.92
8. Kaisa Lokk 24.03.1995. Palupera PK.  3.90
9. Kerle Kõrkjas 26.02.1995. Keeni Kool  3.87
10. Alice Andressoo 21.07.1995. Palupera PK.  3.79
11. Kertu Täht 20.01.1995. Valga G.  3.76
12. Johanna Ardel 18.12.1996. Valga G.  3.70
13. Liisa Lind 13.02.1995. Valga G.  3.68
14. Ilona Nummert 11.02.1996. Valga PK.  3.67
15. Lisandra Talv 22.12.1996. Valga G.  3.64
16. Kristi Küber 28.07.1995. Tõrva G.  3.64
17. Anna-Liis Saluveer 12.03.1996. Valga G.  3.54
18. Silvia Tammela 23.03.1995. Valga G.  3.45
19. Kerle Lillis 09.06.1996. Valga G.  3.39
20. Marion Villemson 04.01.1996. Valga G.  3.38
21. Evely Reidla 25.09.1996. Valga G.  3.33
22. Kädi Aldošin 09.06.1996. Valga PK.  3.20
23. Olga Rõndina 30.01.1996. Valga VG.  3.16
24. Cessica Järvmägi 29.01.1996. Valga G.  3.09
25. Eveli Raidsalu 15.10.1996. Valga PK.  3.08
26. Keiu Järvik 11.12.1995. Valga G.  3.03
27. Anastassia Morozova 02.05.1996. Valga VG.  2.98
28. Kristi Jaama 10.09.1995. Tõrva G.  2.98
29. Helin Külm 25.11.1996. Otepää G.  2.95
30. Angela Strumpe 23.12.1995. Valga PK.  2.91
31. Lili Karkus 19.05.1996. Valga G.  2.91
32. Birgit Post 05.09.1996. Valga G.  2.81
33. Eliise Palk 21.03.1996. Tõrva G.  2.53

 Mirjam Köster 01.02.1995. Riidaja PK.  DQ

PN (1997. ja hiljem sündinud)
60m jooks I Hanno Nõmm 09.02.1997. Valga G. 8,9 F.9,0

II Hardo Adamson 28.01.1997. Tõrva G. 9,0 F.9,1



III Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga G. 9,1 F.9,2
4. Kevin Podnieks 18.01.1997. Valga G. 9,3 F.9,5
5. Janek Loko 04.02.1997. Tõrva G. 9,4 F.9,0
6. Rainer Tamm 16.04.1997. Valga G. 9,3 F.9,3
7. Romek Taldrik 18.12.1997. Valga G. 9,6 F.9,7
8. Karl-Hannes Ilisson 23.04.1997. Tõrva G. 9,5 F.10,1

9.-12. Kenno Ruukel 25.12.1997. Otepää G. 9,7
9.-12. Sten Pelska 19.01.1998. Valga G. 9,7
9.-12. Stever liivamägi 01.12.1997. Otepää G. 9,7
9.-12. Albort Derevski 02.07.1998. Valga G. 9,7
13.-14. Janar Kurvits 10.12.1997. Valga G. 9,8
13.-14. Kaur Kangur 08.07.1999. Riidaja PK. 9,8
15.-17. Erlis Sprenger 03.01.1998. Tõrva G. 9,9
15.-17. Artur Lõhmus 17.04.1997. Palupera PK. 9,9
15.-17. Romet Henrikson 07.10.1997. Valga G. 9,9

18. Tauri Kozlovski 21.05.1997. Palupera PK. 10,2
19.-20. Mikk Häätaro 14.10.1997. Palupera PK. 10,3
19.-20. Henrik Piikov 16.10.1997. Valga G. 10,3
21.-22. Mauri Kozlovski 21.05.1997. Palupera PK. 10,4
21.-22. Romet Trostjanin 04.02.1998. Riidaja PK. 10,4

23. Ago Jaani 05.02.1997. Tõrva G. 10,6
24. Martin Vaerand 14.07.1997. Otepää G. 11,6

Kuulitõuge I Hanno Nõmm 09.02.1997. Valga G. 7.97
II Ago Jaani 05.02.1997. Tõrva G.  7.75
III Romek Taldrik 18.12.1997. Valga G.  7.54
4. Kevin Podnieks 18.01.1997. Valga G.  7.28
5. Artur Lõhmus 17.04.1997. Palupera PK.  6.80
6. Karl-Julius Kalmus 21.02.1998. Valga G.  6.77
7. Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. valga G.  6.60
8. Karl-Hannes Ilisson 23.04.1997. Tõrva G.  6.47
9. Rainer Tamm 16.04.1997. Valga G. 6.21
10. Kenno Ruukel 25.12.1997. Otepää G.  5.83

11.-12. Romet Trostjanin 04.02.1998. Riidaja PK.  5.83
11.-12. Stever Liivamägi 01.12.1997. Otepää G. 5.80

13. Erlis Sprenger 03.01.1998. Tõrva G.  5.65
14. Tauri Kozlovski 21.05.1997. Palupera PK.  5.64
15. Janek Loko 04.02.1997. Tõrva G.  5.61
16. Martin Vaerand 14.07.1997. Otepää G.  5.55
17. Sten Pelska 19.01.1998. Valga G.  5.41
18. Henrik Piikov 16.10.1997. Valga G.  5.35
19. Hardo Adamson 28.01.1997. Tõrva G.  5.23
20. Mauri Kozlovski 21.05.1997. Palupera PK.  4.90

21.-22. Kaur Kangur 08.07.199. Riidaja PK.  4.80
21.-22. Mikk Häätaro 14.10.1997. Palupera PK.  4.80

PV (1995.-1996.a.)
60m jooks I Sander Pikk 20.01.1995. Valga PK. 8,3 F.8,0

II Marjo Püss 07.02.1995. Valga G.  8.0 F.8,0
III Marten Pulles 29.05.1995. Otepää G. 8,4 F.8,3
4. Avo Pulk 25.05.1995. Riidaja PK. 8,4 F.8,5

5.-6. Tormi Oja 14.03.1995. Keeni Kool 8,5  
5.-6. Hardi Henri Ambos 27.11.1996. Otepää G. 8,5

7 Karl Komlev 09.08.1995. Palupera PK. 8,6  
8 Tim Klampe 30.05.1995. Valga G. 8,7  
9 Sten Raide 09.09.1995. Valga G. 8,8  

10. Robert Segar 03.01.1995. Otepää G. 8,9



11 Maksim Ševtšenko 09.03.1996. Valga VG. 9.0
 12.-14. Sten Teemant 16.10.1995. Otepää G. 9,1
 12.-14. Illar Raudberg 01.07.1995. Palupera PK. 9,1
12.-14. Christjanno Baumann 10.06.1996. Valga G. 9,1
 15.-16 Carl-Felix Telk 17.06.1995. Valga G. 9,2
15.-16. Kermo Ilisson 01.05.1995. Valga G. 9,2

17. Elari Kikas 01.05.1996. Palupera PK. 9,3
18.-19. Kerdo Puusalu 10.07.1996. Palupera PK. 9,7
18.-19. Jaanis Timma 03.01.1996. Valga G. 9,7

20. Arto Podens 17.01.1996. Valga G. 9,8
va. Raigo Räppo 11.05.1994. Valga G. 7,9
va. Kevin Käst 02.06.1994. Valga G.  8.0

Kaugushüpe I Rasmus Kirsimäe 14.01.1995. Keeni Kool  4.85
II Marjo Püss 07.02.1995. Valga G.  4.76
III Tormi Oja 14.03.1995. Keeni Kool  4.72
4. Sander Pikk 20.01.1995. Valga PK.  4.68
5. Robert Segar 03.01.1995. Otepää G.  4.42
6. Illar Raudberg 01.07.1995. Palupera PK.  4.31
7. Tim Klampe 30.05.1995. Valga G.  4.30
8. Avo Pulk 25.05.1995. Riidaja PK.  4.27
9. Marten Pulles 29.05.1995. Otepää G.  4.22
10. Karl Komlev 09.08.1995. Palupera PK.  4.16
11. Hardi Henri Ambos 27.11,1996. Otepää G.  4.14
12. Carl-Felix Telk 17.06.1995. Valga G.  4.08
13. Sten Raide 09.09.1995. Valga G.  4.08
14. Elari Kikas 01.05.1996. Palupera PK.  3.94
15. Sten Teemant 16.10.1995. Otepää G.  3.89
16. Maksim Ševtšenko 09.03.1996. Valga VG.  3.64
17. Kermo Ilisson 01.05.1995. Valga G.  3.52
18. Jaanis Timma 03.01.1996. Valga G.  3.51
19. Kerdo Puusalu 10.07.1996. Palupera PK.  3.47
va. Raigo Räppo 11.05.1994. Valga G.  5.31
va. Kevin Käst 02.06.1994. Valga G.  4.85

Peakohtunik Riho Meri

Peasekretär Rein Leppik


